Jackson Ranch Arena - Elaine Jackson (Galatia, IL) - 03/19/2022
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 27 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 117.36 17
1 117.36 17
2 115.52 14
2 115.52 14
3 116.98 14
3 116.98 14
4 93.99 13
4 93.99 13
5 116.46 13
5 116.46 13
6 116.74 13
6 116.74 13
# 5 Handicap - 22 teams
Placin Total  Total
Time  Cattle
1 105.93 17
1 105.93 17
2 110.25 17
2 110.25 17
3 116.27 15
3 116.27 15
4 105.73 14
4 105.73 14
5 114.6 11
5 114.6 11
# 8 Handicap - 25 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 95.17 20
1 95.17 20
2 98.41 20

Last Name

Jackson
Willingham
Buchanan
Consola
Buchanan
Jackson
Fithian
Jackson
Beach
Jackson
Buchanan
Buchanan

Last Name

Buchanan
Schaal
Border
Fithian

Buchanan

Watts

Buchanan

Fithian
Gates
Schaal

Last Name

Border
Copple
Beach

First Name

Elaine
Brian
Amy
Danielle
Jenny
Elaine
Ryne
Elaine
Jeff
Elaine
Jenny
Amy

First Name

Amy
Craig
Nick
Ryne
Amy
Mikah
Amy
Ryne
Tamara
Craig

First Name

Nick
Curtis
Jeff

Amount
Won
$127.00
$127.00
$89.00
$89.00
$54.00
$54.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$103.00
$103.00
$73.00
$73.00
$44.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$147.00
$147.00
$103.00

Points
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points

5
5
4



2 08.41 20 Schaal
3 100.83 20 Fithian
3 100.83 20 Jackson
4 111.66 20 Adams
4 111.66 20 Watts
5 112.64 20 Buchanan
5 112.64 20 Schaal
6 1144 19 Adams
6 114.4 19 Jackson
#10 Masters HC - 29 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 113.55 20 White
1 113.55 20 Winkler
2 109.87 17 Rentfro
2 109.87 17 Schaal
3 105.15 15 Adams
3 105.15 15 Watts
4 110.19 13 Jackson
4 110.19 13 Watts
5 4427 10 Bartels
5 44.27 10 Copple
6 47.65 10 Bartels
6 47.65 10 Feldhake
All Levels Handicap - 30 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 92.71 20 Jones
1 92.71 20 Jones
2 93.89 20 Jackson
2 93.89 20 Jones
3 105.9 20 Feldhake
3 105.9 20 Jones
4 108.54 19 Bartels
4 108.54 19 Rentfro
5 116.09 19 Conlon-Beckner

Craig
Ryne
Elaine
Terry
Mikah
Amy
Craig

Terry
Elaine

First Name

Hillary

Melinda Rene

Tom

Craig
Terry
Mikah
Elaine
Mikah

Bart
Curtis

Bart

Anthony

First Name

Ryan
Rusty
Elaine
Ryan
Anthony
Rusty
Bart
Tom
Caitlin

$103.00
$63.00
$63.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$170.00
$170.00
$120.00
$120.00
$73.00
$73.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$176.00
$176.00
$124.00
$124.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points
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116.09
32.39
32.39
40.28
40.28

19
10
10
10

Winkler
Bartels
Feldhake
Feldhake
Jones

Melinda Rene
Bart
Anthony
Anthony
Ryan

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5



